
2024 U16 Girls SC - Division 1
19 - 22 Sep 2024
Sunshine Coast

Appointment Sheet - 21 September 2024

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
50 21 Sep 2024 08:50 Pool D Turf 1

Team Shirts Skirts Socks GK Shirts
Fraser Coast Orange Orange Orange Blue
Brisbane 3 White Royal Blue Gold Lime Green

Umpires LITTLE Karen (AUS) BROWN Jamie (AUS)
Reserve/Video Umpire PRITCHARD Stephanie (AUS) PRITCHARD Emily (AUS)
Scoring/Timing Judges MCKEON Kerri (AUS) AITKENHEAD Liza (AUS)

Technical Officer BUTTA Margaret (AUS)

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
51 21 Sep 2024 08:50 Pool C Grass 3

Team Shirts Skirts Socks GK Shirts
Brisbane 1 White Royal Blue Gold Lime Green

Gold Coast 1 Black Black Black Yellow
Umpires PETERSEN Hayley (AUS) HUTCHINS Georgia (AUS)

Reserve/Video Umpire NEETHLING Angelique (AUS) HEFFERNAN Abby (AUS)
Scoring/Timing Judges JONES Kylie (AUS)

Technical Officer BUTLER Kristy (AUS)

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
52 21 Sep 2024 10:10 Pool D Turf 1

Team Shirts Skirts Socks GK Shirts
Ipswich Green Green Green Orange
Cairns 1 Sky Blue Sky Blue Sky Blue Pink
Umpires MCKEON Ashleigh (AUS) PRITCHARD Stephanie (AUS)

Reserve/Video Umpire MCFADDEN Akalia (AUS) O'CONNELL Deborah (AUS)
Scoring/Timing Judges AITKENHEAD Liza (AUS) LOMAX Stacey (AUS)

Technical Officer MOGG Lyn (AUS)

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
53 21 Sep 2024 10:10 Pool C Grass 3

Team Shirts Skirts Socks GK Shirts
Brisbane 2 White Royal Blue Gold Lime Green

Toowoomba 1 Pink Navy Pink Light Blue
Umpires NEETHLING Angelique (AUS) FRANCIS Hayley (AUS)

Reserve/Video Umpire RODRIGUES Danielle (AUS) PRITCHARD Emily (AUS)
Scoring/Timing Judges HERON Jenny (AUS)

Technical Officer FRANCIS Benjamin (AUS)

Tournament Director
HUNTER Linda (AUS)
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2024 U16 Girls SC - Division 1
19 - 22 Sep 2024
Sunshine Coast

Appointment Sheet - 21 September 2024

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
61 21 Sep 2024 14:10 Semi Turf 1

Team Shirts Skirts Socks GK Shirts
Brisbane 1 White Royal Blue Gold Lime Green

Gold Coast 1 Black Black Black Yellow
Umpires BROWN Jamie (AUS) PRITCHARD Stephanie (AUS)

Reserve Umpire TAYLOR Mikayla (AUS)
Scoring/Timing Judges DALEY Mardi (AUS) AITKENHEAD Liza (AUS)

Technical Officer PLATTS Cathy (AUS)

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
62 21 Sep 2024 14:10 X-over Grass 3

Team Shirts Skirts Socks GK Shirts
Ipswich Green Green Green Orange

Brisbane 3 White Royal Blue Gold Orange
Umpires HUTCHINS Georgia (AUS) FRANCIS Hayley (AUS)

Reserve Umpire BELL-PANEK Anna (AUS)
Scoring/Timing Judges FRANCIS Benjamin (AUS) OLIPHANT Daniel (AUS)

Technical Officer McNAMARA Megan (AUS)

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
63 21 Sep 2024 14:10 X-over Grass 4

Team Shirts Skirts Socks GK Shirts
Fraser Coast Orange Orange Orange Black

Cairns 1 Sky Blue Sky Blue Sky Blue Green
Umpires NEETHLING Angelique (AUS) MCKEON Ashleigh (AUS)

Reserve Umpire HAMILTON Natalie (AUS)
Scoring/Timing Judges BUTTA Margaret (AUS) RYAN Merrill (AUS)

Technical Officer WHITCHURCH Maree (AUS)

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
64 21 Sep 2024 15:30 Semi Turf 1

Team Shirts Skirts Socks GK Shirts
Brisbane 2 White Royal Blue Gold Lime Green

Toowoomba 1 Pink Navy Pink Yellow
Umpires PETERSEN Hayley (AUS) LITTLE Karen (AUS)

Reserve Umpire BROWN Jamie (AUS)
Scoring/Timing Judges BURNS Kathy (AUS) LAZARIDES Peta (AUS)

Technical Officer BUTLER Kristy (AUS)
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Tournament Director
HUNTER Linda (AUS)
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